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Tuesday 5th November, 
11:30

THE HARNSA, KENSINGTON

Tuesday 5th November, 
13:00 
—

RIVERSTONE BISHOPS AVENUE 
HUB

Wednesday 6th 
November, 13:00 
—

RIVERSTONE BISHOPS AVENUE 
HUB

Thursday 7th November, 
16:00
—

CINEMA, FULHAM

Friday 8th November, 
17:30

CINEMA, KENSINGTON



Monday 11th November, 
11:00

ARMY & NAVY CLUB IN ST 
JAMES’S | EXTERNAL 

Tuesday 12th November, 
11:30

THE HARNSA, KENSINGTON

Tuesday 12th November, 
15:00
—

KINGFISHER WHARF | 
EXTERNAL

Wednesday 13th

November, 18:00

MARIA G’S, KENSINGTON



Wednesday 13th

November, 18:30

—

—

ENGLISH NATIONAL OPERA, 
THE COLISEUM | EXTERNAL

Thursday 14th

November, 19:30

THE ORANGE TREE THEATRE | 
EXTERNAL

Tuesday 19th November, 
11:30

THE HARNSA, KENSINGTON

Tuesday 19th November, 
15:00
—

KINGFISHER WHARF | 
EXTERNAL

Wednesday 20th

November, 18:00
—

—

KINGFISHER WHARF | 
EXTERNAL

Wednesday 20th

November, 19:30

THE RICHMOND THEATRE| 
EXTERNAL



Thursday 21st November,
16:00
—

POND SQUARE HIGHGATE

Monday 25th November, 
11:00

ARMY & NAVY CLUB IN ST 
JAMES’S | EXTERNAL 

Monday 25th November, 
17:00
—

THE HARNSA, KENSINGTON

Tuesday 26th November, 
11:30

THE HARNSA, KENSINGTON

Tuesday 26th November, 
15:00
—

KINGFISHER WHARF | 
EXTERNAL

Thursday 28th

November,
– 14:00

RIVERSTONE BISHOPS AVENUE 
HUB



Thursday 28th

November, 15:45
—

RIVERSTONE BISHOPS AVENUE 
HUB

Friday 29th November, 
18:00

—

ENGLISH NATIONAL OPERA, 
THE COLISEUM | EXTERNAL

Tuesday 3rd December, 
11:30

THE HARNSA, KENSINGTON

Tuesday 3rd December, 
15:00
—

KINGFISHER WHARF | 
EXTERNAL

Monday 9th December, 
17:00

THE HARNSA, KENSINGTON

Tuesday 10th December, 
14:30

RIVERSTONE BISHOPS AVENUE 
HUB

Tuesday 10th December, 
19:00, pre-performance 
introduction starts 19:15

—

—

CINEMA, KENSINGTON

Sunday 15th December, 
12:00
—

RIVERSTONE BISHOPS AVENUE 
HUB



Tuesday 17th December, 
19:00. Pre-performance 
introduction starts 19:15 

—

THE CINEMA, KENSINGTON

Wednesday 18th

December,
17:00

MARIA G’S, KENSINGTON

Tuesday 24th December,
11:00 – 15:00

MARIA G’S, FULHAM AND
KENSINGTON

Wednesday 25th

December,
12:30 – 16:00

MARIA G’S, FULHAM AND 
KENSINGTON

Tuesday 31st December,
19:00 – 01:00

MARIA G’S, FULHAM
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